SOUTHBOUND | WEEKDAYS (Monday-Friday) NORTHBOUND | WEEKDAYS (Monday-Friday) SOUTHBOUND | WEEKENDS (Sat, Sun, Hol.)

Train connections traveling Train connections traveling Train connections traveling
TO San Francisco FROM Marin FROM San Francisco TO Marin TO San Francisco FROM Marin
SMART TRAIN - BUS— SAN FRANCISCO TRAIN — FERRY — SAN FRANCISCO SMART SAN FRANCISCO— FERRY - TRAIN SAN FRANCISCO—BUS—TRAIN SMART TRAIN - BUS— SAN FRANCISCO TRAIN — FERRY — SAN FRANCISCO
mp gm’g Q Golden Gate Transit Route 101 ;m’g Qv Larkspur Ferry mp i Larkspur Ferry gmz! Q Golden Gate Transit Route 101 d?;éﬁl trip gmzz Q Golden Gate Transit Route 101 gmg i Larkspur Ferry
number San Rafael departs arrives Larkspur departs arrives number departs arrives Larkspur departs arrives San Rafael number San Rafael departs arrives Larkspur departs arrives
Staion SRTC San Francisco Station Larkspur San Francisco San Francisco Larkspur Station | San Francisco SRTC Station Station SRTC San Francisco Station Larkspur San Francisco
513am| 520am| 6:02am| 5:20am| 5:45am| 6:20am — = 6:32am | 5:40am | 6:25am| 6:39am 8:25am | 8:30am| 9:14am| 8:32am | 9:00am | 9:55am
6:07am| 6:15am | 7:01am| 6:14am| 6:30am| 7:05am — = 7.04am | 6:07am | 6:55am| 7:11am 9:36 am [ 10:00 am | 10:47 am | 9:43 am | 10:00 am | 10:35am
6:39am| 6:45am | 7:32am| 646am| 7:15am | 7:50 am 6:30am | 7:05am | 7:36am | 6:37am | 7:25am| 7:43 am 10:40 am | 11:00 am [ 11:50 am § 10:47 am | 11:30 am | 12:05 pm
711am| 745am | 8:38am| 7:18am| 7:55am| 8:30am 7:15am | 7:45am | 8:08am | 7:16am | 8:10am| 8:15am 11:44 am | 12:00 pm | 12:50 pm | 11:51am [ — =
8:15am| 8:30am | 9:23am| 8:22am| 840am| 9:15am = = 8:40am | 7:31am | 8:25am| 8:47am 12:48pm | 1:00pm | 1:51pm }12:55pm | 1:30 pm | 2:05 pm
8:47am| 9:00am | 949am] 8:54am| 9:25am | 10:00 am 8:00am | 830am| 9:12am | &15am | 9:10am| 9:19 am 1:52pm | 2:00pm| 2:52pm | 1:59pm | 3:00 pm | 3:35 pm
9:19am| 9:30am | 10:18am | 9:26 am | 10:10 am | 10:45 am 8:40am | 9:15am| 9:44am | 8:45am | 9:40am| 9:51am 2:56pm | 3:30pm| 4:28pm | 3:03 pm — —
10:23 am | 10:30 am | 11:19.am | 10:30 am [ 11:50 am | 12:25 pm 9:25am | 10:00am | 10:48 am | 9:55 am | 10:50 am | 10:55 am 4:00pm [ 4:30pm| 5:28pm | 4:07pm | 4:30pm | 5:05pm
11:27 am | 12:00 pm | 12:49 pm | 11:34 am | 11:50 am | 12:25 pm — — 11:52 am | 10:55am | 11:50 am | 11:59 am 5:04pm | 5:30pm| 6:28pm | 5:11pm | 6:00 pm | 6:35pm
12:31pm| 1:00pm | 1:49pm | 12:38pm | 1:00pm | 1:35pm 11:50 am | 12:25 pm | 12:56 pm | 11:53 am | 12:50am | 1:03 pm 6:08pm | 6:30pm| 7:24pm | 6:15pm = =
1:35pm| 200pm | 250pm | 1:42pm | 2:10pm | 2:45pm 12:35pm | 1:10pm | 2:00pm [12:53pm | 1:50 pm | 2:07 pm 7:44pm | 8:00pm| 846pm| 7:51pm [ — =
2:39pm| 2:45pm | 3:37pm| 2:46pm| 3:05pm| 3:40 pm 1:45pm | 2:20pm | 3:04pm | 1:57pm | 2:55pm| 3:11pm 9:20pm | 9:30pm | 10:16pm | 9:27 pm = =
311 pm| 3:30pm | 424pm|] 3:18pm| 3:45pm | 4:20 pm — — 3:36pm | 2:24pm | 3:25pm | 3:43pm NORTHBOUND | WEEKENDS (Sat, Sun, Hol.)
3:43pm| 4:00pm | 454pmj| 3:50pm | 4:35pm | 5:10 pm 2:55pm | 3:30pm | 4:08pm | 2:52pm | 3:55pm | 4:15pm Train connections traveling
4:15pm| 430 pm | 5:26pm| 4:22pm| — - 350 pm | 4:25pm | 4:40pm | 3:33pm | 4:40pm| 4:47 pm FROM San Francisco TO Marin
4:47 pm| 5:00pm | 5:56pm | 4:54pm | 5:15pm | 5:50 pm — — 5:12pm | 4:03pm | 510pm| 5:19pm SMART SAN FRANCISCO~ FERRY - TRAIN SAN FRANCISCO—+BUS - TRAIN
trip Ao Lanspurfeny ;m’i ) Golden Gate Transit Route 11 di’;gﬂ
5:19pm| 5:30 pm | 6:26pm | 5:26pm | 6:10pm | 6:45pm 4:30pm | 5.05pm | 5:44pm | 4:33pm | 5:40pm| 5:51pm number departs arives Larkspur [ departs armes San Rafael
San Francisco Larkspur Station § _San Francisco SRTC Station
5:51 pm| 6:00 pm | 6:54pm | 5:58 pm — — 5:25pm | 6:00pm | 6:16pm | 5:04pm | 6:10pm | 6:23 pm — — 8:57aml 7:57am| 850am | 9:04 am
6:23pm| 6:30pm | 7:24pm | 6:30pm | 7:15pm | 7:50 pm — — 6:48pm | 5:42pm | 6:40pm | 6:55pm — — 10:01aml 857am/| 9:50am | 10:08 am
6:55pm | 7:00pm | 7:50pm | 7:02 pm — — 6:00pm | 6:35pm | 7:20pm | 5:57pm | 6:55pm | 7:27 pm — — 11:05aml 952 am | 10:50 am | 11:12 am
7:27pm| 8:00pm | 8:48pm| 7:34pm| — - 6:55pm [ 7:25pm | 7:52pm | 6:58pm | 7:50pm | 7:59 pm 10:45am | 11:20am | 12:09 pm | 10:52 am | 11:50 am | 12:16 pm
8:31pm| 9:00 pm | 9:46pm | 8:38 pm - - 8:00pm | 8:30pm | 8:56pm | 7:59pm | 8:50 pm | 9:03 pm 12:15pm | 12:50 pm | 1:13pm | 11:51 am | 12:50 pm | 1:20 pm
9:35 pm | 10:00 pm | 10:46 pm | 9:42 pm = = — — | 10:00pm | 9:00pm | 9:50 pm | 10:07 pm = — 217pm | 1251 pm | 1:50 pm | 2:24 pm
215pm | 2:50pm | 3:21pm| 1:51pm| 2:50 pm | 3:28 pm
Route 101 connections are at the San Rafael Transit Center Platform A. = — 425pm| 3:26pm| 4:25pm | 4:32pm
San Francisco arrival/departure times are at Salesforce Transit Center.
Buses make additional stops in San Francisco. 3:45pm | 4:20pm | 5:29pm | 4:26pm [ 5:25pm | 5:36pm
515pm | 5:50pm | 6:33pm| 5:227pm| 6:25pm | 6:40 pm
Golden Gate Ferry connections are at the Larkspur Ferry Terminal. 6:45pm | 7:20pm | 8:09pm | 6:56pm| 7:50pm | 8:16 pm
Walking time between Larkspur SMART Station and Larkspur Ferry Terminal
= is approximately 15 minutes. San Francisco times are at the Ferry Building. 7:50pm | 845pm | 9:53pm| 9:02pm | 9:50pm | 10:00 pm






